Contents

List of Maps
Acknowledgments
List of Abbreviations

Prologue: Antislavery, Abolition, and the Judicial Forum

I

2

5
6

Raynal in the New Kingdom?

Landscapes of Slavery, Rumors of Freedom
Popayan: Prudent Legislation

Cartagena: Equality and Natural Law
Antioquia: Free Womb, Captive Slaves

An Exegesis of Liberty

Epilogue: The Slaves Before the Law

Notes

Index

Published online by Cambridge University Press

page x
X1

xiil

12
36
59
85

109

I35

162

167

232



