Contents

List of Maps	page x
Acknowledgments	xi
List of Abbreviations	xiii
Prologue: Antislavery, Abolition, and the Judicial Forum	I
I Raynal in the New Kingdom?	12
2 Landscapes of Slavery, Rumors of Freedom	36
3 Popayán: Prudent Legislation	59
4 Cartagena: Equality and Natural Law	85
5 Antioquia: Free Womb, Captive Slaves	109
6 An Exegesis of Liberty	135
Epilogue: The Slaves Before the Law	162
Notes	167
Index	232